St. Joseph School

520 E Chestnut St.

Olney

.IL 62450

Phone: 618-395-3081

Athletic Director: Beth Kocher

Date
10/23-10/25
10/27/25

11/3/25
11/7/25
11/11/25
11/13/25

11/18/25
11/19/25
11/24/25
12/1/25
12/4/25
12/9/25
12/10
12/15/25
12/16/25
12/18/25
1/5/26
1/7/26
1/8/26
1/12/26
1/13/26
1/16-1/18
1/27/26 - 2/2/26
Feb.7,9,12, 14

Boys 2025-2026 Basketball Season

JV/varsity

Opponent
Jasper Shootout

New Hope

Dietrich 8th Grade Tournament
Albion
Geff

Jasper

Dietrich 7th Grade Tournament
St Thomas
New Hope
Clay City
Allendale / St. Mary's
Grayville
West Salem
Cisne
Discovery Christian
Clay City
WEAA Conference
WEAA Conference
WEAA Conference
New Hebron
Red Hill
Dio Tourney
Regionals

State

Location
Away

Away

Away
Away
Home

Home

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Grayville
Grayville
Grayville
Home
Home
Blessed Sacrament
Grayville

Rend Lake

Email: bkocher@stjoeolney.com

Time
TBD
5:15

6:15, 7:30
5:15
5:15
5:15

6:15, 7:30
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
6:00
5:15
TBD
TBD
TBD
5:15

6
TBD
TBD
TBD



Boys 2025-2026 Basketball Season
C-Team Season (6th grade games)
e DuringJV/Varsity Season

Date Opponent Location Time
10/27/25 New Hope Away 5:15
11/7/25 Albion Away 5:15
11/11/25 Geff Home 5:15
11/13/25 Jasper Home 5:15
11/19/25 St Thomas Home 5:15
11/24/25 New Hope Home 5:15
12/1/25 Clay City Home 5:15
12/4/25 Allendale / St. Mary's Home 5:15
12/9/25 Grayville Away 5:15

12/10 West Salem Away 5:15
12/15/25 Cisne Home 5:15
12/18/25 Clay City Away 5:15
1/12/26 New Hebron Home 5:15

e During C-Team Season (Addition of 5th graders)

Date Opponent Location Time
1/13/26 Palestine Away 6
1/14/26 Red Hill Away 6

1/16-1/18 Dio Tourney Blessed Sacrament TBA

1/27/26 Red Hill Home 6

1/29/26 Oblong Home 6

1/31 Clay City Tourney Away 9

Flora 6

New Hope 6

New Hebron 6

2/12/26 Jasper Home 6
St. Thomas Away

*Please know that these are all subject to change. Check FACEBOOK for



updates.



