

St. Joseph School
520 E Chestnut St.
Olney, IL 62450
Phone: 618-395-3081

Athletic Director: Beth Kocher

Email: bkocher@stjoeolney.com

Boys 2025-2026 Basketball Season JV/Varsity

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
10/23-10/25	Jasper Shootout	Away	TBD
10/27/25	New Hope	Away	5:15
11/3/25	Dietrich 8th Grade Tournament	Away	6:15, 7:30
11/7/25	Albion	Away	5:15
11/11/25	Geff	Home	5:15
11/13/25	Jasper	Home	5:15
11/18/25	Dietrich 7th Grade Tournament	Away	6:15, 7:30
11/19/25	St Thomas	Home	5:15
11/24/25	New Hope	Home	5:15
12/1/25	Clay City	Home	5:15
12/4/25	Allendale / St. Mary's	Home	5:15
12/9/25	Grayville	Away	5:15
12/10	West Salem	Away	5:15
12/15/25	Cisne	Home	5:15
12/16/25	Discovery Christian	Home	6:00
12/18/25	Clay City	Away	5:15
1/5/26	WEAA Conference	Grayville	TBD
1/7/26	WEAA Conference	Grayville	TBD
1/8/26	WEAA Conference	Grayville	TBD
1/12/26	New Hebron	Home	5:15
1/13/26	Red Hill	Home	6
1/16-1/18	Dio Tourney	Blessed Sacrament	TBD
/27/26 - 2/2/26	Regionals	Grayville	TBD
Feb. 7, 9, 12, 14	State	Rend Lake	TBD

Boys 2025-2026 Basketball Season C-Team Season (6th grade games)

• During JV/Varsity Season

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
10/27/25	New Hope	Away	5:15
11/7/25	Albion	Away	5:15
11/11/25	Geff	Home	5:15
11/13/25	Jasper	Home	5:15
11/19/25	St Thomas	Home	5:15
11/24/25	New Hope	Home	5:15
12/1/25	Clay City	Home	5:15
12/4/25	Allendale / St. Mary's	Home	5:15
12/9/25	Grayville	Away	5:15
12/10	West Salem	Away	5:15
12/15/25	Cisne	Home	5:15
12/18/25	Clay City	Away	5:15
1/12/26	New Hebron	Home	5:15

• During C-Team Season (Addition of 5th graders)

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
1/13/26	Palestine	Away	6
1/14/26	Red Hill	Away	6
1/16 - 1/18	Dio Tourney	Blessed Sacrament	TBA
1/27/26	Red Hill	Home	6
1/29/26	Oblong	Home	6
1/31	Clay City Tourney	Away	9
	Flora		6
	New Hope		6
	New Hebron		6
2/12/26	Jasper	Home	6
	St. Thomas	Away	

^{*}Please know that these are all subject to change. Check FACEBOOK for

